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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PEREMANS Senne MS BEL 7 06/09/2005
2 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 11 23/05/2006
3 WENE Vincent OMW BEL 14 02/08/2004
4 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED 8 16/03/2008
5 BARENS Bence S.V.T NED 10 06/01/2006
6 KOWALCZYK Sil SCHEA NED 6 29/03/2007
7 MAN Koen S.V.T NED 1 15/05/2003
8 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 3 05/01/2007
9 SANTANDREA Luca S.V.EFC NED 17 20/11/2007
10 VAN DEN BERG Sam S.V.T NED 1 16/08/2007
11 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel S.V. COURAGE NED 16 31/03/2007
12 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 9 22/03/2006
13 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.LP NED 15 29/09/2006



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MAN Koen S.V.T NED 1
2 VAN DEN BERG Sam S.V.T NED 1
3 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 3
4 KOWALCZYK Sil SCHEA NED 6
5 PEREMANS Senne MS BEL 7
6 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED 8
7 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 9
8 BARENS Bence S.V.T NED 10
9 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 11
10 WENE Vincent OMW BEL 14
11 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.LP NED 15
12 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel S.V. COURAGE NED 16
13 SANTANDREA Luca S.V.EFC NED 17
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VAN DEN BERG Sam S.V.T NED 16/08/2007
2 MAN Koen S.V.T NED 15/05/2003
3T NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 05/01/2007
3T KOWALCZYK Sil SCHEA NED 29/03/2007
5 PEREMANS Senne MS BEL 06/09/2005
6 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED 16/03/2008
7 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 22/03/2006
8 VAN EIJMEREN Zeno OMW BEL 23/05/2006
9 BARENS Bence S.V.T NED 06/01/2006
10 WENE Vincent OMW BEL 02/08/2004
11 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.LP NED 29/09/2006
12 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel S.V. COURAGE NED 31/03/2007
13 SANTANDREA Luca S.V.EFC NED 20/11/2007
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